Woody Doo
Vali

Description of play elements

2x acacia whale wall-decoration, 3x acacia pole, 1x
metal sheet hat, 5x horizontal step, 1x walkable rubber
belt, 2x spring, 1x horizontal balance plate,...

No. number

Age group

Size (m)

Required area (m)
Fall-absorbing surface (m?)
Max. fall height (m)

Number of users
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3-14

55x2,0x3,3

8,5x5,0

33,5

The visualisations are informative.
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